
POS. COGNOME NOME CAT.
POS 
CAT.

SOCIETA' TEMPO

1 ERRADI           RACHID         MM35 1 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         0.37.33
2 IVANYUK          OLEH           S/M 1 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION    0.37.33
3 PAPOCCIA         DIEGO          MM35 2 POD. AMATORI MOROLO         0.37.51
4 SOUFYANE         EL FADIL       S/M 2 RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         0.38.23
5 MOCCIA           ANDREA         MM50 1 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI         0.40.02
6 VENDITTI         ROMEO          MM40 1 LATINA RUNNERS              0.40.20
7 GIROLAMI         MARCO          S/M 3 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         0.40.50
8 INCOCCIATI       EGIDIO         MM45 1 ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        0.40.51
9 BUCCIARELLO      GABRIELE       AM  1 LBM SPORT TEAM              0.41.03
10 DIADEI           TIZIANO        MM35 3 LATINA RUNNERS              0.41.07
11 DI LELLO         ALESSANDRO     S/M 4 ATL. GONNESA                0.42.00
12 CELANI           FABIO          AM  2 ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  0.42.07
13 LUDOVICI         MARCO          AM  3 ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        0.42.16
14 MATTACOLA        GIANNI         MM45 2 POD. FISIOSPORT             0.42.25
15 MERCURI          ENRICO         MM45 3 POD. FISIOSPORT             0.42.50
16 SORDILLI         ANGELETTO      MM50 2 ASD ATLETICA ARCE           0.43.02
17 SALVATI          ANGELO         MM40 2 POD. ORO FANTASY            0.43.03
18 CHIOMINTO        FABRIZIO       MM35 4 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS         0.43.09
19 VILLANI          FABRIZIO       MM35 5 CSI FROSINONE               0.43.22
20 CIVITELLA        GUGLIELMO      MM45 4 AICS CLUB AT.CENTRALE (RM)  0.43.28
21 MILANO           PEPPINO        MM40 3 A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    0.43.36
22 COSTANTINI       ROBERTO        MM35 6 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      0.43.54
23 SACCHETTI        PAOLO          MM35 7 USD VALLECORSA              0.44.06
24 ZOMPANTI         ALESSANDRO     MM40 4 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       0.44.18
25 TIRONE           PASQUALE       AM  4 A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB       0.44.48
26 VISOCCHI         ROBERTO        MM35 8 ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING     0.45.01
27 MASTRACCO        ANGELO         MM45 5 ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  0.45.06
28 BOTTONI          LUCA           MM40 5 POD. FISIOSPORT             0.45.26
29 CAPUANO          G. BATTISTA    MM55 1 A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    0.45.31
30 DE SANTIS        FIORINO        AM  5 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI         0.45.40
31 MINOTTI          ROBERTO        MM35 9 POD. FISIOSPORT             0.45.53
32 TERENZI          BENEDETTO      MM50 3 A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    0.46.04
33 MONACO           FRANCESCO      MM50 4 A.S.D. ATL. SETINA          0.46.07
34 GIUSTIZIERI      ANTONIO        MM45 6 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           0.46.10
35 LAURI            VITTORIO       MM40 6 POD. ORO FANTASY            0.46.15
36 LAPOMARDA        VINCENZO       MM40 7 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         0.46.18
37 DECEMBRINI       ANTONIO        MM50 5 TIVOLI MARATHON             0.46.24
38 COSTANTINI       SILVESTRO      MM45 7 ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      0.46.25
39 COLALUCA         SERGIO         MM55 2 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           0.46.32
40 MENENTI          MAURO          MM35 10 POD. AMATORI MOROLO         0.46.45
41 MOCAVINI         RENATO         MM50 6 A.S. ATL. VILLA GUGLIELMI   0.46.50
42 CASO             GAETANO        MM55 3 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           0.46.55
43 SABIA            LUCA           MM40 8 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           0.47.11
44 COLIPI           GIOVANNI       MM40 9 ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING     0.47.13
45 CANALI           ROBERTO        MM40 10 ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  0.47.17
46 MALANDRUCCO      PIERINO        MM55 4 POD. ORO FANTASY            0.47.19
47 BARRALE          MASSIMILIANO   MM35 11 A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    0.47.53
48 FIORINI          FELICE         MM50 7 ATL. CASTELLO SORA          0.47.54
49 URSINI           VINCENZO       MM50 8 A.S.D. PODISTICA 2007       0.48.12
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50 PANICCIA         PALMERINO      MM50 9 POD. ORO FANTASY            0.48.14
51 CIOCI            GAETANO        MM55 5 POD. ORO FANTASY            0.48.19
52 FALCIANI         GUIDO          MM45 8 U.S. ROMA 83                0.48.25
53 GEREMIA          FRANCO         MM60 1 SORA RUNNERS CLUB           0.48.34
54 CICCONI          LUIGI          MM40 11 ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        0.48.50
55 PATRIZI          ACHILLE        MM55 6 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         0.48.52
56 LAUTIERO         CIRO           S/M 5 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         0.49.04
57 CECCACCI         SANDRO         MM35 12 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       0.49.09
58 LEONCINI         PATRIZIA       MF45 1 ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      0.49.18
59 GAUDIOSO         ERNESTO        MM50 10 JUVENIA 2000                0.49.20
60 SAVO             LUCA           MM35 13 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      0.49.24
61 BELARDINILLI     ANTONIO        MM40 12 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      0.49.25
62 PANICCIA         GIANCARLO      MM50 11 ATLETICA ENI                0.49.26
63 CAMPOLI          SILVIO         MM50 12 POD. ORO FANTASY            0.49.26
64 MARCONI          MAGNO          MM40 13 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         0.49.28
65 CALABRINI        AMEDEO         MM55 7 TIVOLI MARATHON             0.49.37
66 BERENGHI         ANDREA         MM45 9 ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  0.49.54
67 CIOLFI           MAURIZIO       AM  6 ASD ATLETICA ARCE           0.49.57
68 DELLA LONGA      CRISTIANO      MM35 14 JUVENIA 2000                0.49.59
69 BASTIANELLI      LORIS          MM35 15 ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   0.50.09
70 MORGIA           PIERO          MM50 13 C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         0.50.16
71 DE MARZI         MAURO          MM45 10 ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   0.50.21
72 GEMMA            PIERLUIGI      AM  7 ASD ATLETICA ARCE           0.50.22
73 BELLANTI         VINCENZO       MM60 2 ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  0.50.24
74 RENZI            MASSIMO        MM50 14 ATL. FROSINONE              0.50.38
75 CACCHIONE        DOMENICO       MM50 15 ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   0.50.52
76 GAGLIARDUCCI     DOMENICO       MM60 3 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           0.50.57
77 PALLANTE         GIANFRANCO     MM50 16 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           0.51.00
78 CORSETTI         DAVIDE         S/M 1 ASD ATLETICA ARCE           0.51.04
79 GERMANI          LUCIA          MF40 6 ASD ATLETICA ARCE           0.51.04
80 CAMPOLI          QUIRINO        MM55 8 POD. ORO FANTASY            0.51.13
81 FIORINI          ENZO           MM45 11 POD. ORO FANTASY            0.51.27
82 ROMAGGIOLI       SANDRO         MM55 9 ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   0.51.33
83 DI GIUSTINO      MARCO          MM40 14 POLISPORTIVA IUSM           0.51.35
84 BUTTARELLI       UMBERTO        MM65 1 UISP ROMA                   0.51.37
85 LANCIA           DANIEL         MM35 16 POD. ORO FANTASY            0.51.39
86 BAUCO            ROBERTO        MM45 12 ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  0.51.41
87 SALCI            PAOLO          MM50 17 JUVENIA 2000                0.51.43
88 IABONI           ARMANDO        MM65 2 G.A. FIAMME GIALLE          0.51.50
89 LAZZARI          LEANDRO        MM55 10 ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  0.51.51
90 COLANTONI        GUGLIELMO      MM35 17 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           0.52.06
91 PELLICCIOTTA     DOMENICO       MM65 3 CSI CIVITAVECCHIA           0.52.13
92 CARBONI          CLAUDIO        MM45 13 A.S.D. PODISTICA 2007       0.52.19
93 FABBRIZI         GIUSEPPE       MM55 11 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         0.52.31
94 LEIDI            ADRIANO        MM65 4 ATLETICA ENI                0.52.35
95 PANICO           ANIELLO        MM55 12 A.S.D. PODISTICA POMIGLIANO 0.52.38
96 PRIORI           GIULIANO       MM40 15 ATL. AURORA SEGNI           0.52.46
97 CATALDI          ARCANGELO      MM50 18 ATLETICA ENI                0.52.48
98 ABBAFATI         LORENZO        AM  8 ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   0.52.50
99 RICCI            DOMENICO       S/M 7 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         0.52.51

100 ARCESE           ERMANNO        MM55 13 ASD ATLETICA ARCE           0.53.05
101 CECCONI          LUCA           AM  9 ATL. GENAZZANO              0.53.13
102 CIALONE          BRUNO          MM55 14 ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  0.53.17
103 PONDRI           PAOLO          MM45 14 POD. FISIOSPORT             0.53.22
104 RAPONI           CESARE         MM45 15 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           0.53.33
105 DI GIACOMANTON   ALBERTO        MM55 15 ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   0.53.34
106 PIATTELLA        MARINA         MF45 2 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI         0.53.37
107 EDITTO           LUIGI          MM50 19 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       0.53.48
108 DE PAOLIS        MARCO          AM  10 POD. AMATORI MOROLO         0.54.00
109 BELLARDINI       GUIDO          MM45 16 POD. AMATORI MOROLO         0.54.02



110 DI SORA          FRANCESCO      MM60 4 POD. ORO FANTASY            0.54.14
111 COTESTA          PAOLO          MM45 17 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI 0.54.53
112 ELVIRETTI        GIUSEPPE       MM45 18 U.S. ROMA 83                0.55.02
113 NECCI            MASSIMILIANO   MM35 18 ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        0.55.03
114 BOMBINI          GIANCARLO      MM35 19 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA         0.55.10
115 MILLUZZI         FABIO          MM40 16 JUVENIA 2000                0.55.13
116 MELIDEO          GIUSEPPE       MM40 17 POD. ORO FANTASY            0.55.13
117 CAMPOLI          DOMENICO       MM65 5 POD. ORO FANTASY            0.55.15
118 MOSCATO          FILOMENA       MF40 2 ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  0.55.18
119 RAMPINI          ARCANGELO      MM50 20 ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      0.55.23
120 GASBARRI         LUIGI          MM55 16 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      0.55.27
121 CELLITTI         ALFONSO        MM55 17 ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  0.55.36
122 GILARDI          GIUSEPPE       MM55 18 ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  0.55.41
123 COSTANZA         TIZIANO        MM40 18 POD. AMATORI MOROLO         0.55.42
124 CORSETTI         WALTER         MM60 5 ASD ATLETICA ARCE           0.55.53
125 BATTISTI         GIULIANO       MM60 6 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         0.55.54
126 GIULIANI         LEOPOLDO       MM50 21 ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   0.55.55
127 GATTA            GUIDO          MM70 1 POD. FISIOSPORT             0.56.00
128 OLIVA            RAFFAELE       MM50 22 A.S.D. PODISTICA 2007       0.56.09
129 IMPERIOLI        VALERIANO      MM40 19 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           0.56.15
130 CORBO            FRANCESCO      MM45 19 POD. FISIOSPORT             0.56.23
131 CAPPIELLO        SAVERIO        MM35 20 ATLETICA LA SBARRA AICS     0.56.25
132 PERFETTI         RINALDO        MM60 7 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           0.56.29
133 LONGO            ERMENEGILDO    MM45 20 ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        0.56.39
134 CATRACCHIA       LEONELLO       MM65 6 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           0.56.46
135 LA MONTAGNA      CLEMENTE       MM45 21 PODISTICA ALSIUM LADISPOLI  0.56.56
136 CANALI           FRANCESCO      MM40 21 POD. AMATORI MOROLO         0.56.59
137 MISERCOLA        MASSIMO        MM35 20 POD. AMATORI MOROLO         0.56.59
138 BUFALINI         ANTONIO        MM50 23 POD. AMATORI MOROLO         0.57.01
139 BRIGANTI         ANTONIO        MM60 8 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         0.57.18
140 VITOZZI          SANDRO         MM45 22 POD. AMATORI MOROLO         0.57.23
141 FROSONI          FABIO          MM45 23 POD. AMATORI MOROLO         0.57.26
142 GIORGI           MARCO          MM45 24 U.S. ROMA 83                0.57.53
143 SCHIAVI          VINCENZO       MM60 9 POD. AMATORI MOROLO         0.57.55
144 NAIMO            GIUSEPPE       MM65 7 ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   0.57.58
145 CALICIOTTI       MASSIMO        MM50 24 ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   0.58.17
146 ROSSI            AMERIGO        MM55 19 ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        0.58.23
147 GABRIELI         MADDALENA      MF35 1 ASD ATLETICA ARCE           0.58.33
148 MASTRELLA        MASSIMO        MM45 25 ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   0.58.36
149 ASSENI           PAOLO          MM55 20 POD. FISIOSPORT             0.58.45
150 BOLTON           MARGHERITA     MF50 1 ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  0.59.31
151 GOLVELLI         GIOVANNI       MM55 21 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      0.59.34
152 ANGELINI         LINO           MM45 26 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           0.59.36
153 IACOVACCI        ARMANDO        MM60 10 USD VALLECORSA              0.59.53
154 PROIETTI         SILVANO        MM45 27 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1.00.07
155 RAMIERI          JACQUELINE     MF40 3 ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1.00.27
156 PESCOSOLIDO      ELEUTERIO      MM40 21 ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1.00.28
157 FATELLO          MASSIMILIANO   MM40 22 ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      1.00.32
158 FABRIZI          GIOVANNI       MM65 8 POD. FISIOSPORT             1.00.37
159 FONTANA          LORELLA        MF40 4 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1.00.50
160 MARTINI          GIANFRANCO     MM50 25 ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        1.01.01
161 SPOLETINI        LUCIANO        MM60 11 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           1.01.06
162 FARINA           VINCENZO       MM50 26 ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1.01.23
163 BOSCHERINI       ENNIO          MM65 9 ASD ATL. POMEZIA MEDIOLANUM 1.01.31
164 VOZZA            MARIA          MF40 5 A.S.D. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON 1.01.32
165 ROSSI            AGOSTINO       MM50 27 ASD PODISTICA CASERTA       1.01.33
166 LAURO            SALVATORE      MM50 28 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE   1.01.46
167 CENNI            PAOLA          MF60 1 PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA    1.02.25
168 D'ORSO           MICHELE        MM60 12 A.S.D. PAENINSULA           1.02.42
169 CALABRESE        DANILO         MM35 22 POD. FISIOSPORT             1.02.46



170 MAROTTA          BARBARA        MF35 2 POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1.02.59
171 CARBONE          MASSIMO        MM50 29 POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1.03.00
172 SERRA            LUCA           MM40 23 ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   1.03.13
173 CANTIELLO        DANIELA        MF45 3 POD. FISIOSPORT             1.03.23
174 NUCERA           GIUSEPPE       MM45 28 POD. ORO FANTASY            1.04.00
175 FABRIZI          RITA           AF  1 POD. FISIOSPORT             1.04.05
176 POLSINELLI       ANNA FELICITA  MF45 4 ATL. CASTELLO SORA          1.04.06
177 LANZI            EMANUELA       P/F 1 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1.04.25
178 D'ANNA           LARA           AF  2 LBM SPORT TEAM              1.04.33
179 CERA             LOREDANA       MF45 5 U.S. ROMA 83                1.04.48
180 SALVI            STEFANIA       MF35 3 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1.05.06
181 BOUDEN           FATHIA         MF50 2 ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1.05.12
182 SANTINI          CLAUDIO        MM50 30 ATLETICOUISP MONTEROTONDO   1.05.24
183 AGOMERI          DANTE          MM55 22 A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   1.05.38
184 FINAMORE         GIOVANNI       MM50 31 A.S. MINERVA ROMA ATLETICA  1.05.42
185 CELLUZZI         GIANFRANCO     MM50 32 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           1.05.47
186 PERSICO          EMILIO         MM65 10 ATL. FROSINONE              1.05.52
187 ROSI             SONIA          MF40 6 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1.06.01
188 MOSCATELLI       MASSIMILIANO   MM40 24 A.S.D. ENEA                 1.06.17
189 RENZI            FABRIZIO       MM35 23 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      1.06.21
190 CELLETTI         SONIA          MF45 6 ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1.07.37
191 GERMANI          ANTONIO        MM50 33 ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1.07.54
192 CATALDI          CLAUDIO        MM50 34 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           1.08.52
193 DI PASTENA       VINCENZO       MM50 35 A.S.D. PODISTICA TIBURTINA  1.09.03
194 MALANDRUCCOLO    MARCO          MM40 25 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1.09.38
195 GRADELLINI       PAOLA          MF45 7 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1.09.54
196 MARACCHIONI      ROSELLA        MF50 3 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1.10.26
197 CIRILLI          SANDRO         MM50 36 A.S.BORGATE RIUNITE SERMON. 1.11.50
198 CIANFONI         ANNA           MF50 4 ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   1.14.34
199 QUATTRINI        DARIO          MM50 37 POD. ORO FANTASY            1.16.08
200 PITTIGLIO        ENRICO         MM65 11 APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        1.16.42
201 ZAPPI            MAURIZIO       MM75 1 UISP ROMA                   1.19.55
202 PISTAGNI         FABRIZIO       MM40 26 UISP                        1.23.56
203 D'ASCENZO        ANTONIO        MM65 12 A.S.D. PODISTICA TIBURTINA  1.33.00
204 SIDARI           ANTONINO       MM45 29 ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1.33.01



POS. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CAT. TEMPO

1 SOUFYANE         EL FADIL       RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         S/M 0.38.23
2 GIROLAMI         MARCO          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M 0.40.50
3 BUCCIARELLO      GABRIELE       LBM SPORT TEAM              AM  0.41.03
4 DI LELLO         ALESSANDRO     ATL. GONNESA                S/M 0.42.00
5 CELANI           FABIO          ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  AM  0.42.07
6 LUDOVICI         MARCO          ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        AM  0.42.16
7 TIRONE           PASQUALE       A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB       AM  0.44.48
8 DE SANTIS        FIORINO        G.S. BANCARI ROMANI         AM  0.45.40
9 LAUTIERO         CIRO           COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M 0.49.04
10 CIOLFI           MAURIZIO       ASD ATLETICA ARCE           AM  0.49.57
11 GEMMA            PIERLUIGI      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           AM  0.50.22
12 CORSETTI         DAVIDE         ASD ATLETICA ARCE           S/M 0.51.04
13 ABBAFATI         LORENZO        ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   AM  0.52.50
14 RICCI            DOMENICO       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M 0.52.51
15 CECCONI          LUCA           ATL. GENAZZANO              AM  0.53.13
16 DE PAOLIS        MARCO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         AM  0.54.00

1 DIADEI           TIZIANO        LATINA RUNNERS              MM35 0.41.07
2 CHIOMINTO        FABRIZIO       A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS         MM35 0.43.09
3 VILLANI          FABRIZIO       CSI FROSINONE               MM35 0.43.22
4 COSTANTINI       ROBERTO        PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      MM35 0.43.54
5 SACCHETTI        PAOLO          USD VALLECORSA              MM35 0.44.06
6 VISOCCHI         ROBERTO        ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING     MM35 0.45.01
7 MINOTTI          ROBERTO        POD. FISIOSPORT             MM35 0.45.53
8 MENENTI          MAURO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM35 0.46.45
9 BARRALE          MASSIMILIANO   A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM35 0.47.53
10 CECCACCI         SANDRO         POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM35 0.49.09
11 SAVO             LUCA           PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      MM35 0.49.24
12 DELLA LONGA      CRISTIANO      JUVENIA 2000                MM35 0.49.59
13 BASTIANELLI      LORIS          ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   MM35 0.50.09
14 LANCIA           DANIEL         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM35 0.51.39
15 COLANTONI        GUGLIELMO      SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM35 0.52.06
16 NECCI            MASSIMILIANO   ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM35 0.55.03
17 BOMBINI          GIANCARLO      G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA         MM35 0.55.10
18 CAPPIELLO        SAVERIO        ATLETICA LA SBARRA AICS     MM35 0.56.25
19 MISERCOLA        MASSIMO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM35 0.56.59
20 CALABRESE        DANILO         POD. FISIOSPORT             MM35 1.02.46
21 RENZI            FABRIZIO       PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      MM35 1.06.21

1 VENDITTI         ROMEO          LATINA RUNNERS              MM40 0.40.20
2 SALVATI          ANGELO         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40 0.43.03
3 MILANO           PEPPINO        A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM40 0.43.36
4 ZOMPANTI         ALESSANDRO     POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM40 0.44.18
5 BOTTONI          LUCA           POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40 0.45.26
6 LAURI            VITTORIO       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40 0.46.15
7 LAPOMARDA        VINCENZO       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM40 0.46.18
8 SABIA            LUCA           SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM40 0.47.11
9 COLIPI           GIOVANNI       ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING     MM40 0.47.13
10 CANALI           ROBERTO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM40 0.47.17
11 CICCONI          LUIGI          ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM40 0.48.50
12 BELARDINILLI     ANTONIO        PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      MM40 0.49.25
13 MARCONI          MAGNO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM40 0.49.28
14 DI GIUSTINO      MARCO          POLISPORTIVA IUSM           MM40 0.51.35
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15 PRIORI           GIULIANO       ATL. AURORA SEGNI           MM40 0.52.46
16 MILLUZZI         FABIO          JUVENIA 2000                MM40 0.55.13
17 MELIDEO          GIUSEPPE       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40 0.55.13
18 COSTANZA         TIZIANO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40 0.55.42
19 IMPERIOLI        VALERIANO      SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM40 0.56.15
20 CANALI           FRANCESCO      POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40 0.56.59
21 PESCOSOLIDO      ELEUTERIO      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM40 1.00.28
22 FATELLO          MASSIMILIANO   ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM40 1.00.32
23 SERRA            LUCA           ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   MM40 1.03.13
24 MOSCATELLI       MASSIMILIANO   A.S.D. ENEA                 MM40 1.06.17
25 MALANDRUCCOLO    MARCO          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM40 1.09.38
26 PISTAGNI         FABRIZIO       UISP                        MM40 1.23.56

1 INCOCCIATI       EGIDIO         ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM45 0.40.51
2 MATTACOLA        GIANNI         POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.42.25
3 MERCURI          ENRICO         POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.42.50
4 CIVITELLA        GUGLIELMO      AICS CLUB AT.CENTRALE (RM)  MM45 0.43.28
5 MASTRACCO        ANGELO         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.45.06
6 GIUSTIZIERI      ANTONIO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45 0.46.10
7 COSTANTINI       SILVESTRO      ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM45 0.46.25
8 FALCIANI         GUIDO          U.S. ROMA 83                MM45 0.48.25
9 BERENGHI         ANDREA         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.49.54
10 DE MARZI         MAURO          ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   MM45 0.50.21
11 FIORINI          ENZO           POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.51.27
12 BAUCO            ROBERTO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.51.41
13 CARBONI          CLAUDIO        A.S.D. PODISTICA 2007       MM45 0.52.19
14 PONDRI           PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.53.22
15 RAPONI           CESARE         SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45 0.53.33
16 BELLARDINI       GUIDO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM45 0.54.02
17 COTESTA          PAOLO          A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI MM45 0.54.53
18 ELVIRETTI        GIUSEPPE       U.S. ROMA 83                MM45 0.55.02
19 CORBO            FRANCESCO      POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.56.23
20 LONGO            ERMENEGILDO    ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM45 0.56.39
21 LA MONTAGNA      CLEMENTE       PODISTICA ALSIUM LADISPOLI  MM45 0.56.56
22 VITOZZI          SANDRO         POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM45 0.57.23
23 FROSONI          FABIO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM45 0.57.26
24 GIORGI           MARCO          U.S. ROMA 83                MM45 0.57.53
25 MASTRELLA        MASSIMO        ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   MM45 0.58.36
26 ANGELINI         LINO           SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45 0.59.36
27 PROIETTI         SILVANO        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM45 1.00.07
28 NUCERA           GIUSEPPE       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 1.04.00
29 SIDARI           ANTONINO       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 1.33.01

1 MOCCIA           ANDREA         G.S. BANCARI ROMANI         MM50 0.40.02
2 SORDILLI         ANGELETTO      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM50 0.43.02
3 TERENZI          BENEDETTO      A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM50 0.46.04
4 MONACO           FRANCESCO      A.S.D. ATL. SETINA          MM50 0.46.07
5 DECEMBRINI       ANTONIO        TIVOLI MARATHON             MM50 0.46.24
6 MOCAVINI         RENATO         A.S. ATL. VILLA GUGLIELMI   MM50 0.46.50
7 FIORINI          FELICE         ATL. CASTELLO SORA          MM50 0.47.54
8 URSINI           VINCENZO       A.S.D. PODISTICA 2007       MM50 0.48.12
9 PANICCIA         PALMERINO      POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.48.14
10 GAUDIOSO         ERNESTO        JUVENIA 2000                MM50 0.49.20
11 PANICCIA         GIANCARLO      ATLETICA ENI                MM50 0.49.26
12 CAMPOLI          SILVIO         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.49.26
13 MORGIA           PIERO          C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         MM50 0.50.16
14 RENZI            MASSIMO        ATL. FROSINONE              MM50 0.50.38
15 CACCHIONE        DOMENICO       ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   MM50 0.50.52
16 PALLANTE         GIANFRANCO     SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.51.00
17 SALCI            PAOLO          JUVENIA 2000                MM50 0.51.43
18 CATALDI          ARCANGELO      ATLETICA ENI                MM50 0.52.48
19 EDITTO           LUIGI          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM50 0.53.48
20 RAMPINI          ARCANGELO      ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM50 0.55.23
21 GIULIANI         LEOPOLDO       ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   MM50 0.55.55
22 OLIVA            RAFFAELE       A.S.D. PODISTICA 2007       MM50 0.56.09
23 BUFALINI         ANTONIO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM50 0.57.01



24 CALICIOTTI       MASSIMO        ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   MM50 0.58.17
25 MARTINI          GIANFRANCO     ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM50 1.01.01
26 FARINA           VINCENZO       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM50 1.01.23
27 ROSSI            AGOSTINO       ASD PODISTICA CASERTA       MM50 1.01.33
28 LAURO            SALVATORE      CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE   MM50 1.01.46
29 CARBONE          MASSIMO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM50 1.03.00
30 SANTINI          CLAUDIO        ATLETICOUISP MONTEROTONDO   MM50 1.05.24
31 FINAMORE         GIOVANNI       A.S. MINERVA ROMA ATLETICA  MM50 1.05.42
32 CELLUZZI         GIANFRANCO     SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 1.05.47
33 GERMANI          ANTONIO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM50 1.07.54
34 CATALDI          CLAUDIO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 1.08.52
35 DI PASTENA       VINCENZO       A.S.D. PODISTICA TIBURTINA  MM50 1.09.03
36 CIRILLI          SANDRO         A.S.BORGATE RIUNITE SERMON. MM50 1.11.50
37 QUATTRINI        DARIO          POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 1.16.08

1 CAPUANO          G. BATTISTA    A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM55 0.45.31
2 COLALUCA         SERGIO         SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM55 0.46.32
3 CASO             GAETANO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM55 0.46.55
4 MALANDRUCCO      PIERINO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.47.19
5 CIOCI            GAETANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.48.19
6 PATRIZI          ACHILLE        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM55 0.48.52
7 CALABRINI        AMEDEO         TIVOLI MARATHON             MM55 0.49.37
8 CAMPOLI          QUIRINO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.51.13
9 ROMAGGIOLI       SANDRO         ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   MM55 0.51.33
10 LAZZARI          LEANDRO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55 0.51.51
11 FABBRIZI         GIUSEPPE       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM55 0.52.31
12 PANICO           ANIELLO        A.S.D. PODISTICA POMIGLIANO MM55 0.52.38
13 ARCESE           ERMANNO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM55 0.53.05
14 CIALONE          BRUNO          ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55 0.53.17
15 DI GIACOMANTON   ALBERTO        ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   MM55 0.53.34
16 GASBARRI         LUIGI          PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      MM55 0.55.27
17 CELLITTI         ALFONSO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55 0.55.36
18 GILARDI          GIUSEPPE       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55 0.55.41
19 ROSSI            AMERIGO        ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM55 0.58.23
20 ASSENI           PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT             MM55 0.58.45
21 GOLVELLI         GIOVANNI       PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      MM55 0.59.34
22 AGOMERI          DANTE          A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   MM55 1.05.38

1 GEREMIA          FRANCO         SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM60 0.48.34
2 BELLANTI         VINCENZO       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM60 0.50.24
3 GAGLIARDUCCI     DOMENICO       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM60 0.50.57
4 DI SORA          FRANCESCO      POD. ORO FANTASY            MM60 0.54.14
5 CORSETTI         WALTER         ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM60 0.55.53
6 BATTISTI         GIULIANO       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM60 0.55.54
7 PERFETTI         RINALDO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM60 0.56.29
8 BRIGANTI         ANTONIO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM60 0.57.18
9 SCHIAVI          VINCENZO       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM60 0.57.55
10 IACOVACCI        ARMANDO        USD VALLECORSA              MM60 0.59.53
11 SPOLETINI        LUCIANO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM60 1.01.06
12 D'ORSO           MICHELE        A.S.D. PAENINSULA           MM60 1.02.42

1 BUTTARELLI       UMBERTO        UISP ROMA                   MM65 0.51.37
2 IABONI           ARMANDO        G.A. FIAMME GIALLE          MM65 0.51.50
3 PELLICCIOTTA     DOMENICO       CSI CIVITAVECCHIA           MM65 0.52.13
4 LEIDI            ADRIANO        ATLETICA ENI                MM65 0.52.35
5 CAMPOLI          DOMENICO       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM65 0.55.15
6 CATRACCHIA       LEONELLO       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM65 0.56.46
7 NAIMO            GIUSEPPE       ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   MM65 0.57.58
8 FABRIZI          GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM65 1.00.37
9 BOSCHERINI       ENNIO          ASD ATL. POMEZIA MEDIOLANUM MM65 1.01.31
10 PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE              MM65 1.05.52
11 PITTIGLIO        ENRICO         APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MM65 1.16.42
12 D'ASCENZO        ANTONIO        A.S.D. PODISTICA TIBURTINA  MM65 1.33.00

1 GATTA            GUIDO          POD. FISIOSPORT             MM70 0.56.00



2 ZAPPI            MAURIZIO       UISP ROMA                   MM75 1.19.55

1 FABRIZI          RITA           POD. FISIOSPORT             AF  1.04.05
2 LANZI            EMANUELA       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         P/F 1.04.25
3 D'ANNA           LARA           LBM SPORT TEAM              AF  1.04.33

1 GABRIELI         MADDALENA      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MF35 0.58.33
2 MAROTTA          BARBARA        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MF35 1.02.59
3 SALVI            STEFANIA       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF35 1.05.06

1 MOSCATO          FILOMENA       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF40 0.55.18
2 RAMIERI          JACQUELINE     ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MF40 1.00.27
3 FONTANA          LORELLA        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF40 1.00.50
4 VOZZA            MARIA          A.S.D. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON MF40 1.01.32
5 ROSI             SONIA          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF40 1.06.01

1 CANTIELLO        DANIELA        POD. FISIOSPORT             MF45 1.03.23
2 POLSINELLI       ANNA FELICITA  ATL. CASTELLO SORA          MF45 1.04.06
3 CERA             LOREDANA       U.S. ROMA 83                MF45 1.04.48
4 CELLETTI         SONIA          ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MF45 1.07.37
5 GRADELLINI       PAOLA          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF45 1.09.54

1 BOLTON           MARGHERITA     ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF50 0.59.31
2 BOUDEN           FATHIA         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF50 1.05.12
3 MARACCHIONI      ROSELLA        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF50 1.10.26
4 CIANFONI         ANNA           ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   MF50 1.14.34

1 CENNI            PAOLA          PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA    MF60 1.02.25



POS. COD. SOC. SOCIETA' FIDAL
TOT. 

CLASS.

1 RS027 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO            F 15
2 FR523 POD. ORO FANTASY             F 14
3 FR250 ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   F 14
4 FR245 POD. AMATORI MOROLO          F 13
5 FR225 ASD ATLETICA ARCE            F 12
6 FR243 POD. FISIOSPORT              F 12
7 RS018 ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB    F 12
8 FR239 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI          F 11
9 FR235 ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI         F 7

10 RM069 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'       F 6
11 RS012 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA          F 6
12 FR214 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO        F 4
13 RM165 U.S. ROMA 83                 F 4
14 RS066 ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING       F 4
15 RM198 JUVENIA 2000                 F 4
16 AA070 A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     N 4
17 RM187 A.S.D. PODISTICA 2007        F 3
18 RM029 ATLETICA ENI                 F 3
19 RM041 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI          F 3
20 FR244 ATL. FROSINONE               F 2
21 AA120 A.S.D. PODISTICA TIBURTINA   N 2
22 AA095 ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING      N 2
23 FR240 ATL. CASTELLO SORA           F 2
24 LT269 LATINA RUNNERS               F 2
25 RM255 TIVOLI MARATHON              F 2
26 RM173 LBM SPORT TEAM               F 2
27 AA009 UISP ROMA                    N 2
28 FR211 USD VALLECORSA               F 2
29 RM056 G.A. FIAMME GIALLE           F 1
30 RM189 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA          F 1
31 RM176 PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA     F 1
32 AA119 PODISTICA ALSIUM LADISPOLI   N 1
33 RM073 POLISPORTIVA IUSM            F 1
34 RS195 RUNNING CLUB FUTURA          F 1
35 FR230 SORA RUNNERS CLUB            F 1
36 AA100 UISP                         N 1
37 RM196 A.S. ATL. VILLA GUGLIELMI    F 1
38 RM175 A.S. MINERVA ROMA ATLETICA   F 1
39 RM004 A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB        F 1
40 AA118 A.S.BORGATE RIUNITE SERMON.  N 1
41 AA025 A.S.D. ATL. SETINA           N 1
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42 RM213 A.S.D. ENEA                  F 1
43 RS070 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS          F 1
44 NA050 A.S.D. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON  F 1
45 NA111 A.S.D. PAENINSULA            F 1
46 AA046 A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO    N 1
47 NA637 A.S.D. PODISTICA POMIGLIANO  F 1
48 RS033 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION     F 1
49 AA083 AICS CLUB AT.CENTRALE (RM)   N 1
50 FR241 APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM         F 1
51 RS067 ASD ATL. POMEZIA MEDIOLANUM  F 1
52 AA076 ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   N 1
53 CE620 ASD PODISTICA CASERTA        F 1
54 RS013 ATL. AURORA SEGNI            F 1
55 RS025 ATL. GENAZZANO               F 1
56 CA069 ATL. GONNESA                 F 1
57 AA111 ATLETICA LA SBARRA AICS      N 1
58 RM082 ATLETICOUISP MONTEROTONDO    F 1
59 RM141 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI  F 1
60 AA098 C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE          N 1
61 RM208 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE    F 1
62 AA039 CSI CIVITAVECCHIA            N 1
63 AA099 CSI FROSINONE                N 1


	anagni20082009.pdf
	ANAGNI2009-CATEG
	ANAGNI2009-SOC

